
                              Cypress Christian School
                            Middle School Boys Basketball Schedule
               2023/2024
        

Date Opponent Home/Away Time
Thursday November 30 @ St. John's Away 6:15 PM

Friday December 1 @ Shepherd Christian Away 6:15 PM
Monday December 4 Brice Christian Home 6:15 PM

Monday December 11 Grace Christian Home 6:15 PM
Friday December 15 St. John's Home 6:15 PM

Monday December 18 @ Shekinah Away 7:30 PM
Friday January 5 New Hope Home 6:15 PM

Monday January 8 @ One School Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday January 9 @ Oakstone Away 5:15 PM

Thursday January 11 @ Hilliard Heritage Flex Team Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday January 16 @ Brice Christian Away 6:45 PM
Thursday January 18 @ Columbus Torah Away 6:15 PM
Thursday January 25 @ Hilliard Memorial Flex Away 5:30 PM
Monday January 29 COAL Tournament 1st Round TBD TBD
Tuesday January 30 COAL Tournament 2nd Round TBD TBD
Saturday February 3 COAL Tournament Championship TBD TBD

Wednesday November 29 Winter Sports Pictures 3:30 PM
Monday January 22 8th grade Recognition *in between games

*last update 11/27


